WJHS All-School Booster Club 2023-2024 Membership Form

The WJ Booster Club was the first in Montgomery County to support ALL school-sponsored extracurricular activities. Membership is a major source of funding, and helps meet the needs of ALL student extracurricular activities including:

* WJ STAGE * Soccer * Forensics * Poms * The Pitch * Swim & Dive * Science Olympiad * Robotics * SGA * Instrumental Music * MD Youth & Government * Mock Trial * Lacrosse * Model UN * Softball * Wrestling * Bocce * Baseball * Basketball * Cheerleading * Volleyball * Spectator * Cross Country * Track & Field * Field Hockey * Choral Music * Football and more... STUDENT INFORMATION Student Name Grade Activity Student Name Grade Activity Student Name ______Grade ____ Activity_____ PARENT INFORMATION Parent Names(s) E-mail _____ City_____ Zip_____ Street Address **MEMBERSHIP** (please circle ONE): Student \$5 Faculty \$10 Bronze \$25 Silver \$50 Gold \$100 Platinum \$150 Wildcat Sponsorship \$250 (Wildcat sponsors get a WJ stadium seat and banner with your name hanging on stadium fence!) Additional Contribution Amount \$ VOLUNTEER INTERESTS (Every job - big or small - helps us support WJ students...please check ALL that interest you!) ☐ Used Book Sale Team Concessions Team ☐ Website Design/Admin ☐ School Store Team ■ Marketing/Graphics/Social Media Membership ☐ Mulch Sale Team ■ Banners/Sponsorships Other **METHODS OF PAYMENT ACCEPTED** 1. Check: Please send this form along with your check made payable to WJ Booster Club to: Walter Johnson High School, Attn: WJ Booster Club, 6400 Rock Spring Drive, Bethesda, MD 20814 (or ask your child to deliver it to the main office). 2. Credit Card: Accepted online and at WJ meetings/events where Boosters are present. 3. On-line: Join at your convenience with PayPal, credit card or Venmo at www.wjboosterclub.org. 4. Cash: If you are not joining in person, we recommend another method of payment. QUESTIONS - Please email our Membership Chair at membership@wjboosterclub.org. Remember to join the PTSA and the WJHS Education Foundation, too. The WJ Boosters, PTSA and the Education Foundation rely on your support to keep WJ a School of Excellence. For Booster Club use only: Method of payment: cc swipe _____ cc manual _____ date ____ check number ____